
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

407 吳國道 JODAN NG 5.41 1

405 廖俊誠 LIU CHUN SHING 5.49 2

40 陳德銘 CHAN TAK MING 5.57 3

356 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 5.61 4

211 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 5.63 5

277 杜彥臻 TO YIN CHUN CAYDEN 5.67 6

383 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO 5.85 7

354 潘諾 POON TUCKER LOK 5.97 8

271 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 6.04 9

111 方孜睿 FONG TSZ YUI ARNOLD 6.07 10

55 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 6.09 11

109 李葦逸 LEE WAI YAT ALVIS 6.09 11

409 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 6.13 13

74 陳廷綽 CHAN TING CHEUK 6.18 14

126 董百堯 KADEN KARSTEN TUNG 6.22 15

15 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 6.23 16

86 顏溢賢 NGAN YAT YIN 6.23 16

138 Leung Pak Lung CHAYCE 6.3 18

169 鄭迦聰 CHENG KA CHUNG 6.32 19

332 陳樂禧 CHAN LOK HEI 6.45 20

361 王子銘 WILLIAM 6.56 21

152 黃子軒 WONG TSZ HIN 6.64 22

170 鄭迦穜 CHENG KA TUNG 6.64 22

123 黃天朗 WONG DAMIAN 6.7 24

6 陳梓韜 CHAN TSZ TO SPENCER 6.71 25

241 梁深然 ANDREW LANG 6.72 26

269 潘樂言 POON LOK YIN 6.72 26

313 陳彥希 CHAN YIN HEI 6.76 28

403 林思正 ENOCH LAM 6.77 29

178 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN 6.89 30

121 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT 6.96 31

113 吳奕琛 NG YIK SUM MORRIS 7.15 32

279 曾善揚 TSANG SIN YEUNG 7.43 33

90 張軾明 CHEUNG SIK MING, CHRISTOPHER 7.59 34

127 何捷韜 HO CHIT TO 7.66 35

406 鍾思睿 GEOFFREY CHUNG 7.66 35

118 徐浚渝 CHUI CHUN YU 7.76 37

167 李政衡 LI CHING HANG 7.76 37

274 禤茗朗 XUAN MING LONG LENNOX 7.86 39

79 何溢禮 HO IAT LAI KINGSLEY 8.12 40

255 蔡祖堯 CHOI JO YIU ASHTON 8.45 41

237 侯普傑 HOU PUJIE 8.71 42

101 何岳臻 HO NGOK CHUN LUCA 9.14 43

男子 20米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

270 周志臻 CHOW CHI CHUN 9.23 44

143 陳泊滐 CHAN PAK KIT 9.55 45

30 關天澧 YVES ABS NA

83 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG ABS NA

153 黃令匡 LINCOLN WONG ABS NA

192 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU TEZZA ABS NA

378 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE ABS NA

396 文晞溢 MAN HAY YAT EDWARD ABS NA

408 崔駿熙 JEREMY TSUI ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
407 吳國道 JODAN NG 7.45 1

40 陳德銘 CHAN TAK MING 7.49 2

405 廖俊誠 LIU CHUN SHING 7.73 3

277 杜彥臻 TO YIN CHUN CAYDEN 7.77 4

356 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 8.03 5

211 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 8.17 6

34 林灝喬 LAM HO KIU 8.2 7

75 李柏希 LEE PAK HEI 8.32 8

128 張海鋒 CHEUNG HOI FUNG 8.33 9

15 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 8.36 10

55 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 8.37 11

383 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO 8.4 12

123 黃天朗 WONG DAMIAN 8.46 13

105 吳啟荌 NG KAI ON 8.47 14

121 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT 8.47 14

271 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 8.49 16

109 李葦逸 LEE WAI YAT ALVIS 8.55 17

354 潘諾 POON TUCKER LOK 8.56 18

111 方孜睿 FONG TSZ YUI ARNOLD 8.57 19

8 蟻熙 NGAI HEI 8.63 20

74 陳廷綽 CHAN TING CHEUK 8.71 21

86 顏溢賢 NGAN YAT YIN 8.74 22

138 Leung Pak Lung CHAYCE 8.75 23

305 黎宇軒 LAI YU HIN 8.76 24

366 林星賢 LUCAS LAM 8.79 25

409 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 8.99 26

333 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 9.01 27

6 陳梓韜 CHAN TSZ TO SPENCER 9.02 28

241 梁深然 ANDREW LANG 9.05 29

178 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN 9.17 30

421 李逸朗 LEE YAT LONG 9.19 31

167 李政衡 LI CHING HANG 9.22 32

男子 30米 - 2014

男子 20米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
145 呂柏樂 LUI PAK LOK 9.31 33

114 胡鈞諾 WOO KWAN NOK 9.36 34

237 侯普傑 HOU PUJIE 9.42 35

233 李朗希 LI LONG HEI 9.52 36

278 黃思齊 WONG SZE CHAI 9.58 37

403 林思正 ENOCH LAM 9.61 38

90 張軾明 CHEUNG SIK MING, CHRISTOPHER 9.95 39

182 楊嘉麒 YEUNG KA KI 9.98 40

16 任朗天 YAM LONG TIN JUSTIN 10.01 41

298 郭俊佑 KWOK CHUN YAU ALFRED 10.17 42

41 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 10.46 43

153 黃令匡 LINCOLN WONG 10.79 44

60 梁梓雋 LEUNG TSZ CHUN 11.19 45

406 鍾思睿 GEOFFREY CHUNG 11.33 46

274 禤茗朗 XUAN MING LONG LENNOX 12.57 47

59 區梓賢 AU WALLACE 13.28 48

83 譚日朗 TAM YAT LONG ABS NA

126 董百堯 KADEN KARSTEN TUNG ABS NA

192 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU TEZZA ABS NA

243 林煒凭 LAM, EVAN WAI PANG ABS NA

378 蘇暐傑 SU, LUCAS WEIJIE ABS NA

396 文晞溢 MAN HAY YAT EDWARD ABS NA

408 崔駿熙 JEREMY TSUI ABS NA

男子 30米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
105 吳啟荌 NG KAI ON 1.12 1

40 陳德銘 CHAN TAK MING 1.1 2

366 林星賢 LUCAS LAM 1.1 3

271 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 1 4

298 郭俊佑 KWOK CHUN YAU ALFRED 0.98 5

138 Leung Pak Lung CHAYCE 0.9 6

121 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT 0.88 7

8 蟻熙 NGAI HEI 0.88 8

356 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 0.87 9

55 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 0.86 10

113 吳奕琛 NG YIK SUM MORRIS 0.84 11

211 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 0.84 12

111 方孜睿 FONG TSZ YUI ARNOLD 0.82 13

255 蔡祖堯 CHOI JO YIU ASHTON 0.8 14

237 侯普傑 HOU PUJIE 0.78 15

409 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 0.78 16

109 李葦逸 LEE WAI YAT ALVIS 0.77 17

407 吳國道 JOSAN NG 0.76 18

403 林思正 ENOCH LAM 0.76 19

361 王子銘 WILLIAM 0.75 20

41 黃柏翹 WONG PAK KIU 0.72 21

6 陳梓韜 CHAN TSZ TO SPENCER 0.7 22

274 禤茗朗 XUAN MING LONG LENNOX 0.69 23

75 李柏希 LEE PAK HEI 0.67 24

79 何溢禮 HO IAT LAI KINGSLEY 0.65 25

332 陳樂禧 CHAN LOK HEI 0.64 26

15 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 0.62 27

262 葉朗禧 YIP LONG HEI 0.6 28

333 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 0.6 29

178 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN 0.58 30

118 徐浚渝 CHUI CHUN YU 0.57 31

30 關天澧 YVES ABS NA

123 黃天朗 WONG DAMIAN ABS NA

243 林煒凭 LAM, EVAN WAI PANG ABS NA

396 文晞溢 MAN HAY YAT EDWARD ABS NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
407 吳國道 JODAN NG 5.48 1
333 陳昊燊 CHAN HO SAN 4.13 2
15 鄧家朗 TANG KA LON 3.78 3

421 李逸朗 LEE YAT LONG 3.75 4
356 譚睿謙 TAM YUI HIM 3.61 5

8 蟻熙 NGAI HEI 3.58 6
182 楊嘉麒 YEUNG KA KI 3.5 7
75 李柏希 LEE PAK HEI 3.49 8
55 周灝森 CHOW HO SUM VITO 3.4 9

109 李葦逸 LEE WAI YAT ALVIS 3.27 10
366 林星賢 LUCAS LAM 3.24 11
138 Leung Pak Lung CHAYCE 3.24 12
271 盧雋諾 LO CHUN NOK 3.22 13
86 顏溢賢 NGAN YAT YIN 3.06 14

101 何岳臻 HO NGOK CHUN LUCA 3.06 15
237 侯普傑 HOU PUJIE 2.95 16
211 梁爾廷 LEUNG YI TING WARREN 2.86 17
361 王子銘 WILLIAM 2.84 18
274 禤茗朗 XUAN MING LONG LENNOX 2.82 19
111 方孜睿 FONG TSZ YUI ARNOLD 2.82 20
121 歐陽景一 AU YEUNG KING YAT 2.8 21
332 陳樂禧 CHAN LOK HEI 2.75 22
152 黃子軒 WONG TSZ HIN 2.72 23
167 李政衡 LI CHING HANG 2.62 24
406 鍾思睿 GEOFFREY CHUNG 2.62 25
255 蔡祖堯 CHOI JO YIU ASHTON 2.59 26

6 陳梓韜 CHAN TSZ TO SPENCER 2.32 27
278 黃思齊 WONG SZE CHAI 2.28 28
123 黃天朗 WONG DAMIAN 2.2 29
409 洪源信 DOMINIC HUNG 2.12 30
178 陳明諄 CHAN MING CHUN 1.97 31
90 張軾明 CHEUNG SIK MING, CHRISTOPHER 1.73 32
30 關天澧 YVES ABS NA

153 黃令匡 LINCOLN WONG ABS NA
192 葉仲嶠 YIP CHUNG KIU TEZZA ABS NA
243 林煒凭 LAM, EVAN WAI PANG ABS NA
361 王子銘 WILLIAM ABS NA

男子 擲豆袋 - 2014


